SECTION 6 - HOISTS & WINCHES162
LHH Hand Chain Hoist
Coffing LHHModels - Stamped steel hand chain hoists are an excellent low
cost option in the Coffing line. The compact, lightweight design is ideal for
construction and contractor applications where portability and easy rigging
are critical.
• Capacities & Lift - Rated loads from 1/2 to 20 Tons in stock with standard lifts of

Min. Headroom
(in.)
Hand Chain
Overhaul /1 Ft. Lift
Avg. Pull to Lift
Rated Load (lbs)
Net Weight
(lbs)Lbs. Tons
1000 1/2 LHH-1/2 LHH0101001 - - 1 10-1/4 32 55 19
2000 1 LHH-1 LHH0201001 LHH0201501 LHH0202001 1 11-13/16 56 53 25
3000 1-1/2 LHH-1-1/2 LHH0301001 LHH0301501 LHH0302001 1 13-9/16 75 65 36
4000 2 LHH-2 LHH0401001 LHH0401501 LHH0402001 1 15 75 74 45
6000 3 LHH-3 LHH0601001 LHH0601501 - 1 17-1/8 95 84 66
10000 5 LHH-5 - - - 3 22-5/8 203 79 75
16000 8 LHH-8 - - - 3 32-1/2 312.5 77 158
20000 10 LHH-10 - - - 3 32-1/2 312.5 95 158
24000 12 LHH-12 - - - 5 50-5/8 526 84 328
30000 15 LHH-15 - - - 5 50-5/8 526 103 328
40000 20 LHH-20 - - - 6 52-3/8 312.5x2 99x2 535
50000 25* LHH-25 - - - 8 52-7/8 416.7x2 97x2 680
60000 30* LHH-30 - - - 10 65 526.3x2 104x2 945
80000 40* LHH-40 - - - 14 73-5/16 714.3x2 101x2 1400
100000 50* LHH-50 - - - 20 77-5/8 1000x2 104x2 1840
* 25, 30 ,40 and 50 Ton Models available by Special Order.
** Standard lifts shown - Other lifts available LHH-20 through LHH-50 models have two hand chains.
LHH Chain Hoist Specifications
Manual Chain Hoists

• Free Wheeling feature serves to quickly attach the load
• Metric Rated
Capacity Model
Number *
Lift (ft.) * Strands of
Load Chain
Min. Distance
between Hooks
(in)
Handle Length
(in)
Average Handle
Effort (lbs)
Net Weight
(lbs)Lbs Tons
1500 3/4 LSB-1500B-5 5 1 11-5/8 9-1/4 46 12
1500 3/4 LSB-1500B-10 10 1 11-5/8 9-1/4 46 14
1500 3/4 LSB-1500B-15 15 1 11-5/8 9-1/4 46 16
1500 3/4 LSB-1500B-20 20 1 11-5/8 9-1/4 46 18
3000 1-1/2 LSB-3000B-5 5 1 13 14-9/16 59 21
3000 1-1/2 LSB-300B-10 10 1 13 14-9/16 59 24
3000 1-1/2 LSB-3000B-15 15 1 13 14-9/16 59 27
3000 1-1/2 LSB-3000B-20 20 1 13 14-9/16 59 30
6000 3 LSB-6000B-5 5 1 16-5/16 14-9/16 75 35
6000 3 LSB-6000B-10 10 1 16-5/16 14-9/16 75 40
6000 3 LSB-6000B-15 15 1 16-5/16 14-9/16 75 45
6000 3 LSB-6000B-20 20 1 16-5/16 14-9/16 75 50
12000 6 LSB-12000B-5 5 2 22-3/4 14-9/16 76 67
12000 6 LSB-12000B-10 10 2 22-3/4 14-9/16 76 75
12000 6 LSB-12000B-15 15 2 22-3/4 14-9/16 76 88
12000 6 LSB-12000B-20 20 2 22-3/4 14-9/16 76 99
* Standard Lifts shown. Other lifts available.
TB-602 Mini-Hoist
SECTION 6 - HOISTS & WINCHES164

Lbs
US
Tons
Metric
Tons
Min.
Lbs (1) 5 Ft. Lift 10 Ft. Lift
Extra
L i f t /
Ft
10 Ft
Lift
550 1/4* 0.25 33 ML003-05 ML003-10 1 8.5 6.2 28 0.25 4.4
1100 1/2* 0.5 44 ML005-05 ML005-10 1 10.0 7.1 40 0.36 7.7
1760 3/4* 0.8 44 LA008-05 LA008-10 1 13.4 10.5 47 0.54 14.9
2200 1* 1.0 44 LA010-05 LA010-10 1 13.4 12.1 51 0.54 15.3
3750 1-3/4 1.6 70 LA016-05 LA016-10 1 15.7 14.0 66 0.74 24.1
4500 2-1/4 2.0 88 LA020-05 LA020-10 1 18.1 14.0 66 0.92 36.2
5500 2-3/4 2.5 110 LA025-05 LA025-10 1 19.1 14.0 74 1.25 37.9
7000 3-1/2 3.2 141 LA032-05 LA032-10 1 19.1 14.0 74 1.25 37.9
14000 7 6.3 278 LA063-05 LA063-10 2 25.2 16.5 74 3.00 66.3
20000 10 9.0 396 LA090-05 LA090-10 3 28.7 16.5 76 4.50 110.6
*Notes: 1. Minimum capacity is the load required to set the automatic brake.
2. Additional lifts are available. - 15 ft & 20 ft lifts are also considered standard.
AMH Hand Chain Hoist AMH Lever Chain Hoist